TAIWAN YUN LIN ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
HB1   Heat shrinkable busbar insulation tubing (voltage class 3.6KV)
高壓銅排熱收縮套管(耐壓 3.6KV)
       Ống co nhiệt trung thế (chịu được điện áp 3.6KV)
Applications
HB1 is suitable for the insulation protection of the busbar up to 3.6KV. The multiple selection of color makes
the color code application of switchgear and busbar more convenient. The flexibility, excellent mechanical and
UV resistance properties make the processing on straight or curve busbar, easier provide the product covered

WT壁厚
(w)
Độ dày
L+T (min)
(max)
方形
(最小)(最大)
Hình vuông
(min) (max)
R(min) (max)
圓形
 (最小)(最大)
Hình tròn
(min) (max)
chuẩn (M)
HB1-020 20 20 10 0.80±0.15 19~24 12.0~15.0 100
HB1-030 30 30 15 0.90±0.15 27~39 17.0~25.0 50
HB1-040 40 40 20 1.00±0.15 36~47 23.0~30.0 50
HB1-050 50 50 25 1.00±0.15 44~68 28.0~43.0 25
HB1-060 60 60 30 1.55±0.20 52~86 33.0~55.0 25
HB1-070 70 70 35 1.60±0.25 60~102 38.0~65.0 25
HB1-080 80 80 40 1.70±0.25 68~118 43.0~75.0 25
HB1-090 90 90 45 1.70±0.25 75~129 48.0~82.0 25
HB1-100 100 100 50 1.80±0.30 86~180 55.0~90.0 25
HB1-120 120 120 60 1.90±0.30 104~172 66.0~110.0 15
HB1-150 150 150 75 1.90±0.30 MAX 15
HB1-180 180 180 90 2.10±0.30 MAX 15
Technical Data
Property
Specification
Requirement